4 - 5year olds
Trevor Gross
Patrick Shanley
Jacob Ruggeri

5 -6 year olds
Braydi Moyer
John Lombaldi
Neil Egenlauf

5-7 year olds
Vinny Asito
Creagan Maclaren
Ryan Kruger

7 year olds

Tyler Gross
Johnathan Kyte
Clarence Moyer
Raymond MacFarland

7 year olds
Elijah Elvin

Kyle O'Connor
Nicholas DeRooy

7 - 8 year olds
Jonathan Hags
Bartan Peters ll|
Zack Barker
Andy Reed

8 year olds
Jake Miller
Austin Petralia
Ryan Matrriott

8 year olds
Hobie Strassner
Corey Braggins
Jared Bilinski

8 - 9 year olds
Josh Spina
Mason Requa
Andy Pieri

9 - 10 year olds
Cody Matrriott

45 |bs.

1st
2nd
3rd

42 |bs.

1st
2nd
3rd

52 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

47 |bs.

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

60 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

53 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

65 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

90 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

58 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

61 Ibs.

1st

9 - 10 year olds
Jessi Kimmerely
Trent Egenlauf
Stormi Kruger

9 - 10 year olds
Mark Nesbitt
Colin Pittman

10 year olds
Benjamin Brooks
Jared Mesiti
Bryan Ruggeri

10 - 11 year olds
Jacob Requa

C. J. White
Morgan Perry

10 -11 year olds
Ben Mowry
Jessi Kimmerly
Jon Hughes

10 - 11 year olds
Tory Cain

Troy Oatman
Jacob Merkel

10 - 11 year olds
Jason Shanley
Jacob Mesiti
David Hulme

11 year olds
Torry Cain

Mike Piedmonte
Dan Schickler

11 year olds
Shane Kruger
Mason Peake
Josh Putt

11 year olds
Andrew Rafoth
Connor Jarrell
Tim Reed

75 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

104 |bs.

1st
2nd

73 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

65 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

75 lbs.
1st
2nd
3rd

80 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

88 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

83 Ibs.
1st
2nd
2nd

94 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

120 Ibs.

1st
2nd
3rd

12 year olds

Tyler Brooks-Lambert
Graham Meagher
Alec Panipinto

12 year olds
Mark Nesbitt
John Bourgeois
Shane Kenyon

12 - 13 year olds
Steven Joerger
Corey Crandall
David Morreale

12 - 13 year olds
Nick Longo
Matthew Curtis
Grant Egenlauf

12 - 13 year olds
Steve Bock

Pete Petralia
J.P. Hayden
Paul Bourgeois

12 - 13 year olds
Austin Wolk
Anthony Salmin
Chris Lopresti

12 - 13 year olds
Colt Tooley

Evan Blodgett
Jake Burns

12 - 13 year olds
David Locke
Connor Kenyon
Vincent Pedro

13 year olds
Andrew Miran
Andy Van Dorn

13 - 14 year olds
Troy Ireland

Zach Haas

Tyler Brooks-Lambert

93 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

112 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

75 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

86 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

103 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

115 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

122 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

127 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd

195 Ibs.
1st
2nd

103 Ibs.
1st
2nd
3rd



Adam Marriott (No relation) ~ 2nd
Derek Draper 3rd

13 - 14 year olds 150 Ibs.

Jake Silver 1st
Brian Berthiaume 2nd
Mike Haverson 3rd

13 - 14 year olds 225 Ibs.
Andrew Miran 1st
Alex Peffley 2nd



