4 - 5 year olds	45 lbs.	9 - 10 year olds	75 lbs.	12 year olds	93 lbs.
Trevor Gross	1st	Jessi Kimmerely	1st	Tyler Brooks-Lambert	1st
Patrick Shanley	2nd	Trent Egenlauf	2nd	Graham Meagher	2nd
Jacob Ruggeri	3rd	Stormi Kruger	3rd	Alec Panipinto	3rd
5 - 6 year olds	42 lbs.	9 - 10 year olds	104 lbs.	12 year olds	112 lbs.
Braydi Moyer	1st	Mark Nesbitt	1st	Mark Nesbitt	1st
John Lombaldi	2nd	Colin Pittman	2nd	John Bourgeois	2nd
Neil Egenlauf	3rd			Shane Kenyon	3rd
		10 year olds	73 lbs.		
5 - 7 year olds	52 lbs.	Benjamin Brooks	1st	12 - 13 year olds	75 lbs.
Vinny Asito	1st	Jared Mesiti	2nd	Steven Joerger	1st
Creagan Maclaren	2nd	Bryan Ruggeri	3rd	Corey Crandall	2nd
Ryan Kruger	3rd			David Morreale	3rd
		10 - 11 year olds	65 lbs.		
7 year olds	47 lbs.	Jacob Requa	1st	12 - 13 year olds	86 lbs.
Tyler Gross	1st	C. J. White	2nd	Nick Longo	1st
Johnathan Kyte	2nd	Morgan Perry	3rd	Matthew Curtis	2nd
Clarence Moyer	3rd			Grant Egenlauf	3rd
Raymond MacFarland	l 3rd	10 -11 year olds	75 lbs.		
		Ben Mowry	1st	12 - 13 year olds	103 lbs.
7 year olds	60 lbs.	Jessi Kimmerly	2nd	Steve Bock	1st
Elijah Elvin	1st	Jon Hughes	3rd	Pete Petralia	2nd
Kyle O'Connor	2nd			J.P. Hayden	3rd
Nicholas DeRooy	3rd	10 - 11 year olds	80 lbs.	Paul Bourgeois	3rd
		Tory Cain	1st		
7 - 8 year olds	53 lbs.	Troy Oatman	2nd	12 - 13 year olds	115 lbs.
Jonathan Hags	1st	Jacob Merkel	3rd	Austin Wolk	1st
Bartan Peters III	2nd			Anthony Salmin	2nd
Zack Barker	3rd	10 - 11 year olds	88 lbs.	Chris Lopresti	3rd
Andy Reed	4th	Jason Shanley	1st		
		Jacob Mesiti	2nd	12 - 13 year olds	122 lbs.
8 year olds	65 lbs.	David Hulme	3rd	Colt Tooley	1st
Jake Miller	1st			Evan Blodgett	2nd
Austin Petralia	2nd	11 year olds	83 lbs.	Jake Burns	3rd
Ryan Marriott	3rd	Torry Cain	1st		
		Mike Piedmonte	2nd	12 - 13 year olds	127 lbs.
8 year olds	90 lbs.	Dan Schickler	2nd	David Locke	1st
Hobie Strassner	1st			Connor Kenyon	2nd
Corey Braggins	2nd	11 year olds	94 lbs.	Vincent Pedro	3rd
Jared Bilinski	3rd	Shane Kruger	1st		
		Mason Peake	2nd	13 year olds	195 lbs.
8 - 9 year olds	58 lbs.	Josh Putt	3rd	Andrew Miran	1st
Josh Spina	1st			Andy Van Dorn	2nd
Mason Requa	2nd	11 year olds	120 lbs.		
Andy Pieri	3rd	Andrew Rafoth	1st	13 - 14 year olds	103 lbs.
		Connor Jarrell	2nd	Troy Ireland	1st
9 - 10 year olds	61 lbs.	Tim Reed	3rd	Zach Haas	2nd
Cody Marriott	1st			Tyler Brooks-Lambert	3rd

Adam Marriott (No relation) 2nd
Derek Draper 3rd

13 - 14 year olds 150 lbs.

Jake Silver 1st
Brian Berthiaume 2nd
Mike Haverson 3rd

13 - 14 year olds 225 lbs.

Andrew Miran 1st Alex Peffley 2nd